
Individual Classification
Round 4 - Durham

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 22/05/18 16:21:07

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 47 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 1 0:00:52.642
2 20 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1 0:00:53.853 +1.211
3 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 1 0:00:54.643 +2.001
4 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1 0:00:54.692 +2.050
5 29 George Pym Madison Genesis 1 0:00:54.960 +2.318
6 27 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis 1 0:00:55.074 +2.432
7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1 0:00:55.247 +2.605
8 5 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 1 0:00:55.297 +2.655
9 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 1 0:00:55.528 +2.886
10 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 1 0:00:55.645 +3.003
11 145 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team WIGGINS 1 0:00:55.725 +3.083
12 9 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1 0:00:55.939 +3.297
13 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1 0:00:55.940 +3.298
14 111 Nick Yallouris Holdsworth Pro Racing 1 0:00:56.137 +3.495
15 67 Jacob Scott ONE Pro Cycling 1 0:00:56.297 +3.655
16 84 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling 1 0:00:57.130 +4.488
17 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 1 0:00:57.356 +4.714
18 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 1 0:00:57.443 +4.801
19 49 Charlie Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 1 0:00:57.558 +4.916
20 88 Joe Reilly Vitus Pro Cycling 1 0:00:57.701 +5.059
21 81 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling 1 0:00:58.242 +5.600
22 50 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 1 0:00:58.505 +5.863
23 83 Josh Hunt Vitus Pro Cycling 1 0:00:58.644 +6.002
24 125 Benjamin Marks Morvelo Basso 1 0:00:58.901 +6.259
25 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1 0:00:59.067 +6.425
26 103 Tom Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1 0:00:59.466 +6.824
27 7 Tom Moses JLT Condor 1 0:00:59.534 +6.892
28 66 James Oram ONE Pro Cycling 1 0:00:59.576 +6.934
29 69 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1 0:01:00.204 +7.562
30 109 Mattia Viel Holdsworth Pro Racing 1 0:01:00.461 +7.819
31 61 Tom Baylis ONE Pro Cycling 1 0:01:00.812 +8.170
32 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 1 0:01:01.154 +8.512
33 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 1 0:01:01.677 +9.035
34 151 Reece Wood Team WIGGINS 1 0:01:02.201 +9.559
35 141 Gabriel Cullaigh Team WIGGINS 1 0:01:02.449 +9.807
36 68 Szymon Tracz ONE Pro Cycling 1 0:01:02.593 +9.951
37 123 James Ireson Morvelo Basso 1 0:01:03.053 +10.411
38 131 Jake Yarranton Morvelo Basso 1 0:01:03.171 +10.529
39 128 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1 0:01:03.278 +10.636
40 122 Dante Carpenter Morvelo Basso 1 0:01:08.849 +16.207



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 22/05/18 16:21:07

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 47 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 0:00:52.642
 2 20 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 0:00:53.853
 3 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 0:00:54.643
 4 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 0:00:54.692
 5 29 George Pym Madison Genesis 0:00:54.960
 6 27 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis 0:00:55.074
 7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 0:00:55.247
 8 5 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 0:00:55.297
 9 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 0:00:55.528
 10 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 0:00:55.645
 11 145 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team WIGGINS 0:00:55.725
 12 9 Ali Slater JLT Condor 0:00:55.939
 13 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 0:00:55.940
 14 111 Nick Yallouris Holdsworth Pro Racing 0:00:56.137
 15 67 Jacob Scott ONE Pro Cycling 0:00:56.297
 16 84 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling 0:00:57.130
 17 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 0:00:57.356
 18 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 0:00:57.443
 19 49 Charlie Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 0:00:57.558
 20 88 Joe Reilly Vitus Pro Cycling 0:00:57.701
 21 81 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling 0:00:58.242
 22 50 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 0:00:58.505
 23 83 Josh Hunt Vitus Pro Cycling 0:00:58.644
 24 125 Benjamin Marks Morvelo Basso 0:00:58.901
 25 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 0:00:59.067
 26 103 Tom Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 0:00:59.466
 27 7 Tom Moses JLT Condor 0:00:59.534
 28 66 James Oram ONE Pro Cycling 0:00:59.576
 29 69 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 0:01:00.204
 30 109 Mattia Viel Holdsworth Pro Racing 0:01:00.461
 31 61 Tom Baylis ONE Pro Cycling 0:01:00.812
 32 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 0:01:01.154
 33 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 0:01:01.677
 34 151 Reece Wood Team WIGGINS 0:01:02.201
 35 141 Gabriel Cullaigh Team WIGGINS 0:01:02.449
 36 68 Szymon Tracz ONE Pro Cycling 0:01:02.593
 37 123 James Ireson Morvelo Basso 0:01:03.053
 38 131 Jake Yarranton Morvelo Basso 0:01:03.171
 39 128 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 0:01:03.278
 40 122 Dante Carpenter Morvelo Basso 0:01:08.849


